:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8722001

Mar 26, 2024 - 21:23 (UTC)

In epoch 272,562 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 797797 - 0.018194003 ETH®
65.72 USD

2 797798 - 0.018241166 ETH®
65.89 USD

3 797799 - 0.018224734 ETH®
65.83 USD

4 797800 - 0.018277141 ETH®
66.02 USD

S 797801 - 0.062118892 ETH®
224.39 USD

6 797802 - 0.018374390 ETH&®
66.37 USD

7 797803 - 0.018398511 ETH®
66.46 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8722001
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/272562
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/797797
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/797798
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/797799
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/797800
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/797801
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/797802
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/797803
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Validator Id

797804

797806

797808

797809

797810

797811

797812

797813

797814

Validator Id

1151809

Amount

0.018351809
66.29 USD

0.062093710
224.30 USD

0.018222318
65.82 USD

0.018295529
66.09 USD

0.018290807
66.07 USD

0.018315651
66.16 USD

0.018272887
66.00 USD

0.018246228
65.91 USD

0.018200856
65.74 USD

Amount

+ 0.044087226

159.26 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/797804
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/797806
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/797808
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/797809
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/797810
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/797811
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/797812
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/797813
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/797814
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1151809

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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